

50 South Cameron St. Winchester, VA 22601



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

YHB Launches Wealth Advisory Firm

Winchester, VA (February 15, 2018) — Yount, Hyde and Barbour (YHB) is proud to announce the creation of a new subsidiary, YHB Wealth Advisors.

"We are very excited to be able to offer financial planning and portfolio management services through YHB Wealth to clients," said Scott Moulden, President of Yount, Hyde & Barbour. "This past fall we completed our first formal client survey and the overwhelming response from our clients was a desire for a deeper level of involvement with their financial picture. While we were not surprised to hear this, we did not expect the sheer number of respondents asking for this service. Once the need was clear, we accelerated our plan to provide wealth management services."

YHB Wealth Advisors, LLC (YHB Wealth) was officially formed in December of 2017 as a subsidiary of Yount, Hyde & Barbour and is a Registered Investment Advisor with the Commonwealth of Virginia. The newly formed company will be supervised by an Advisory Board of the partners of Yount, Hyde & Barbour and managed on a daily basis by the Director of Wealth Management, Randy Beeman.

Randy joined YHB Wealth in January of 2018 with more than 15 years of experience managing financial assets for individuals, retirement plans and businesses. He was a co-founder of the Wise Investor Group in Reston, Virginia and co-hosted The Wise Investor Show on WMAL 630 AM and 105.9 FM in Washington, D.C., and the Midweek Update podcast. He is also the co-author of *Value Returns: Wise Investing for the Next Decade and Beyond*. Randy was named to the list of Barron's "Top 100 Financial Advisors" in the United States each year from 2009 to 2013.

"Being able to offer this service will help us continue in our objective to provide comprehensive and quality service to clients. Our commitment to them remains the core of who we are and YHB Wealth provides another tool to be able to do that," say's Moulden.

For more information about YHB Wealth Advisors, please visit www.YHBwealth.com.

About YHB: Yount, Hyde and Barbour (YHB) is a leading certified public accounting and consulting firm with 6 strategic locations. Established in 1947, YHB offers comprehensive accounting, auditing, tax and risk advisory services to clients. In addition to serving individuals, estates and trusts, the firm has extensive experience in working with both public and private businesses.

Please direct all media inquiries to Jeremy Shen at 540.662.3417 or Jeremy.Shen@yhbcpa.com

Dedicated to Trust and Excellence.

Culpeper Leesburg Middleburg Richmond Roanoke